Friday,

SSHBEA UNITED WE STAND MID-SEASON SHOW -Revised
CIRCLE G RANCH, LYNNVILLE, TN
2355 Campbellsville Pike Rd

JULY 11-12-13, 2014 / Performance Judge: Jennifer Broadhurst
COWBOY CHURCH-9:00A.M. & TRAIL RIDE-10:30A.M. ON SUNDAY - JULY 13th

July 11*" — 6:P.M.

JUMPING

1
2
3.
4.
5
6
7

8.
POLE B

Saddle Gait Class 12 & over

Youth Riders 12 — 17 - HELMETS REQUIRED
Two Year Olds

Three & Four Year Olds

Non Pro

Open

Other breeds

High jumping

ENDING

9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Youth Riders 11 & under HELMETS REQUIRED
Saddle Gait

Youth - Riders 6 & under - HELMETS REQUIRED-
Saddle Gait-Led by 12 Yr Old or older- feet in
Stirrups-Buddy stirrups acceptable

Saddle Gait Class — 12 & over

Youth Riders 12 - 17

Two Year Olds

Three & Four Year Olds

Non Pro

Open — Any Rider

Other Breeds

Soggy Poles

BARREL RACING

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Youth Riders 11 & under HELMETS REQUIRED
Saddle Gait

Youth Riders 6 & under — HELMETS REQUIRED-
Saddle Gait-led by 12 yr. old or older-feet in
stirrups-Buddy stirrups acceptable

Saddle Gait Class — 12 & over

Youth Rider 12-17

Two Year Olds

Three & Four Year Olds

Non Pro

Open — Any Rider

Other breeds

FUN CLASSES

28.
29.
30.
31

Turn & Burn
Flag race

Panty hose race
Broom polo

Saturday, July 12™ 10:00 A.M.

REINING

32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

Youth-Riders 11 & under-HELMETS REQUIRED
Saddle Gait-Any rider

Youth-Riders 12-17

Two Year Olds-2 hands on reins-saddle gait
Non Pro

Three & Four Year Olds

Open-Any Rider

39.

Other Breeds

TRAIL OBSTACLES

40.
41.

42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Colt in Hand (handlers 12 & over)

Youth — Riders 6 & under — HELMETS REQUIRED
Led by 12 yr old or older-feet in stirrups
Buddy stirrups acceptable

Youth Riders 11 & under - HELMETS REQUIRED
Saddle Gait Class - 12 & over

Youth Riders 12-17

Two Year Olds

Three & Four Year Olds

Non Pro

Open — Any Rider

Other breeds

Adult Horse in hand (2 & over/12 & over)

PERFORMANCE CLASSES 6 P.M. (Sat.,July 12)

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Leadline-riders 6 & under w/feet in stirrups
Model - adult handlers

Youth Model — Mares & Geldings — 17 & under
Country Trail Pleasure 17 & under
Traditional Trail Pleasure 2 yr olds

Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained
Open Shod 2 yr old

Traditional Trail Pleasure 17 & under
Weanlings

Trail Pleasure 2 yr olds

Open Specialty

Country Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained
Traditional trail pleasure 3 yr olds

Open Shod 3 yr old

Country Trail Pleasure 4 & over

Yearlings

Lite Shod Classic Youth & Amateur Riders ***
Trail Pleasure Youth Council

Country Trail Pleasure Ladies Auxiliary

Open Shod Amateur

Trail Pleasure 17 & under

Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur

Country Trail Pleasure 3 yr olds

Lite Shod Classic ***

Open Shod 17 & Under

Trail Pleasure 3 yr olds

Country Trail Pleasure, 2 yr olds

Traditional Trail Pleasure, Am. Owned & Trained
Open shod 4 & over

Trail Pleasure 4 & over

Country Trail Pleasure Amateur

Trail Pleasure Amateur

Traditional Trail Pleasure 4 & over

Speed Racking class — English or Western
Open shod Championship



***Required Shoe — % X 1 inch Cold Rolled Conventional Steel / Class will be asked to back

Entry fees: Classes 1-27 & 32-50 -$10 (Exceptions: Classes 10-20-41-no entry fee) /
Classes 28-31- S5 / Classes 51-85 - $S15
Ribbons awarded in all classes — No payback
Admission - $5 per person (children under 6 are free) Driver of trailer is free

(PERFORMANCE HORSES AND SPORT HORSES CAN CROSSOVER TO BOTH TYPE CLASSES)

Full western dress required for the entire show/event but short sleeved western shirts/
sleeveless western blouses are allowed. (approved for this show by SSHBEA BOD).

THIS IS A FUND RAISER FOR SSHBEA .... SSHBEA Points will count.

ALL SSHBEA RULES & REGULATIONS (Performance & Sport Horse) WILL BE ENFORCED
(with the exception of approved dress code above)

COWBOY CHURCH - 9:00A.M. Sunday
TRAIL RIDE — 10:30A.M. Sunday - $10.00

NEITHER SSHBEA nor CIRCLE G RANCH will be held
responsible for thefts or accidents.

Room & Campsites available at Circle G Ranch
(931)922-3464
Email — circlegevent@yahoo.com
Website — http://circlegranchevent.com

Check website — sshbea.org or SSHBEA Facebook page for updates


mailto:circlegevent@yahoo.com
http://circlegranchevent.com/

